
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  

MX Logistika SL, spol.s.r.o 
Roznavska 32
SK-82104 Bratislara, Slovakia



No Name of Hardware Fig Qty

A

B

1 2

Bolt M6x60

8

8

D Allen Key 1

Step 1:

Step 2:

2

1

2

2

2

Washer

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  

C

C Leveler Foot 4



No Name of hardware Fig Qty

A

B

Screw M6x70

Allen Key

6

C

D

Screw M6x35

Screw M6x50

7

3

2
1 2

43

5 6

x1 x1

x1 x1

x1 x1

1

2
3

4

A

A

A

A

A

A

Step 1:

7 8

x1 x1

E

Leveler Foot 4

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  



B

B
B

B

C
CC

B

Step 2: Step 3:

Step 4: Step 5:

5

6

7

8

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  

D



No Name of hardware Fig Qty

A

B

Screw M6x70

Allen Key

6

C

E

Screw M6x35

Screw M6x50

12

8

2

43

5 6
x1 x1

x1 x1

Step 1:

7 8

x3 x1

1

2

3

4

A

A

A

A

A

A

9 10

x1x1

D Leveler Foot 4

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  

1 2

x1 x1



Step 2: Step 3:

Step 4: Step 5:

5

6

B
B

B
B

B
B

B
B

7

8

B

B
B B

B

C

C
C
C
C C

C
C

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  



Step 6:

9

10

9 9

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  

D



No Name of hardware Fig Qty

A

B

Screw M6x70

Allen Key

6

C

D

Screw M6x35

Screw M6x50

12

8

2

43

5 6
x1 x1

x1 x1

Step 1:

7 8

x3 x1

9 10

x1x1

1

2

3

4

AA

A

A

A

A

E

4

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  

Leveler Foot

1 2

x1 x1



Step 2: Step 3:

Step 4: Step 5:

5

6

7

8

B

B
B

B
B B

B
B

B
B

B
B

C

C
C

C C
C
C

C

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  



Step 6:

9

10

9 9

Finish.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 12540078/01  

D


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

